17th Big 10 Tournament

At Chicago

Team Champion

Indiana

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Champions and Place Winners

118

126

135

145

155

165

175

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

Delmas Aldridge - Indiana
David Solomone - lllinois

Wilbur Dooley - lllinois
Scott - Wisconsin

Robert Emmons - lllinois
Edwin Belshaw - Indiana
Harry Dyer - Chicago
Stacy Hall - Ohio State

Bob Miller - Northwestern
George Ross - Indiana

Carl Dougovito - Michigan
Lorne Bagnall - Wisconsin
Wes Brown - Northwestern
Charles Coughlin - lowa

Jack Riley - Northwestern
Erickson - Chicago
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2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:
2nd:
4th:

2nd:
: George Trimberger - Wisconsin

4th

Dallas Sigwart - Michigan
Myron Hales - Wisconsin

Clarence Hawkins - Indiana
Burton Sherre - Chicago

Clifford Hauberg - Minnesota
George Stanek - Wisconsin

Dale Goings - Indiana
Bert Dull - lowa

Walter Wilson - Michigan
Leland Orfield - Minnesota

Waraksa - Indiana
Ellis Busse - Chicago

Art Schultz - Illinois
Carl Gabel - Chicago

Albert Reif - Michigan
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