17th Big 10 Tournament At Chicago

Team Champion Indiana

Outstanding Wrestler Unavailable

Champions and Place Winners

118	Delmas Aldridge - Indiana David Solomone - Illinois		Dallas Sigwart - Michigan Myron Hales - Wisconsin
126	Wilbur Dooley - Illinois Scott - Wisconsin		Clarence Hawkins - Indiana Burton Sherre - Chicago
135	 Robert Emmons - Illinois Edwin Belshaw - Indiana		Clifford Hauberg - Minnesota George Stanek - Wisconsin
145	Harry Dyer - Chicago Stacy Hall - Ohio State		Dale Goings - Indiana Bert Dull - Iowa
155	 Bob Miller - Northwestern George Ross - Indiana		Walter Wilson - Michigan Leland Orfield - Minnesota
165	Carl Dougovito - Michigan Lorne Bagnall - Wisconsin	-	Waraksa - Indiana Ellis Busse - Chicago
175	 Wes Brown - Northwestern Charles Coughlin - Iowa		Art Schultz - Illinois Carl Gabel - Chicago
UNL	Jack Riley - Northwestern Erickson - Chicago	-	Albert Reif - Michigan George Trimberger - Wisconsin